/ Perfect Welding / Solar Energy / Perfect Charging

PROJECT

Country

Project name

PV MODULE

Modul manufacturer
Model
Min. / Max. module temperature

Add bifacial module gain

INVERTER

Inverter type

SUMMARY

Inverter ratio
Pmpp bei 25 °C (77 °F)
MPPT

Current Factor

MPPT DETAILS

String (str. x mod.)

Isc at 25 °C (77 °F)
Umpp at 70 °C (158 °F)
Uoc at -32 °C (-26 °F)
Umpp at 25 °C (77 °F)
Pmpp bei 25 °C (77 °F)
String fuses required

String combiner required

Germany

2020-11-06_1351

Shanghai JA Solar Technology Co. Ltd.
JAM60S09-325/PR (1000V)

-32°C /70 °C (-26 °F / 158 °F)

0% (-26 °F / 158 °F)

Symo 10.0-3-M

114%

11.70 KWp
PV1+2: 2x18
1.00

PV1+2
2x18
20.50 A
502.19 V
865.04 V
601.92 V
11.70 kWp
no

no

FRONIUS International GmbH accepts no guarantee for the completeness of the module and inverter data used or any false configurations created by the configurator, or faulty or inefficient
system sizing. All liability claims against Fronius relating to damages of a material or conceptual type which were caused through the use of the Solar.configurator are basically excluded
unless there is any dmonstrably deliberate or grossly negligent fault on the part of Fronius. The Quick sizing is based on the following assumptions: No country-specific consideration of cosPhi,
AC voltage, unbalanced loading or capacity limitation. Place of installation < 2000m. Specific yield for storage calculation = 1000 kWh/kWp.

Fusing recommendation based on IEC 60364-7-712:2016. Deviations due to country specific requirements by utilities or authorities may occur.



