



PROJECT

Country	Germany
Project name	2020-11-06_1351

PV MODULE

Modul manufacturer	Shanghai JA Solar Technology Co. Ltd.
Model	JAM60S09-325/PR (1000V)
Min. / Max. module temperature	-32 °C / 70 °C (-26 °F / 158 °F)
Add bifacial module gain	0% (-26 °F / 158 °F)

INVERTER

Inverter type	Symo 10.0-3-M
---------------	---------------

SUMMARY

Inverter ratio	114%
Pmpp bei 25 °C (77 °F)	11.70 kWp
MPPT	PV1+2: 2x18
Current Factor	1.00

MPPT DETAILS

	PV1+2
String (str. x mod.)	2 x 18
Isc at 25 °C (77 °F)	20.50 A
Ump at 70 °C (158 °F)	502.19 V
Uoc at -32 °C (-26 °F)	865.04 V
Ump at 25 °C (77 °F)	601.92 V
Pmpp bei 25 °C (77 °F)	11.70 kWp
String fuses required	no
String combiner required	no